Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for UNITED FEDERATION OF TEACHERS

Current
oe Contract Spending to Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number io;ll:)l::: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY & HEALTH

Department of Labor ~ |C013771 $260,132.00|  $260,130.52|08/01/2010 |07/31/2011 | s ot e 0loL ] Grant 08/20/2010
OCCPTL SAFETY&HEALTH

Department of Labor ~ |C014185 $263.834.00|  $263,833.96/08/01/2011 |07/31/2012 | oo ot S 0GE00R Grant 08/24/2011

Department of Labor | C014551 $317,938.00|  $317,938.00|08/01/2012 [07/31/2013 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING  |Grant 01/15/2013

Department of Labor | C014825 $353,689.00|  $353,689.00|08/01/2013 |07/31/2014 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING  |Grant 07/24/2013

Department of Labor | C014955 $344,283.00|  $344,283.00(08/01/2014 |07/31/2015 ?&g&gg@%ﬁ&%gﬁ& HEALTH 6ot 08/28/2014

Office of Children & | 5 5 4 $1,500,000.00| $1,500,000.0008/01/2010 [07/31/2011 |DAY CARE ARRA SS UNIONS Grant 09/29/2010

Family Services

Office of Children & 431 $500,000.00|  $500,000.00(03/01/2011 |02/28/2014 ||PAY CARE - PROF DEV TRAINING Service - Other/ 357012

Family Services UNIONS Misc. Services
GRANT PROG FOR LICENSED GROUP

Office of Children & FAMILY DAY CARE HOME PROVIDERS

Family Services C026404 $1,500,000.00| $1,500,000.00(01/01/2012 |06/30/2013 |/ e e DAY CARE. | Crant 03/23/2012
NYC

Office of Children & || 5554 $1,500,000.00|  $824,525.0010/01/2014 |09/30/2015 |Services for Child Care Providers Grant 02/11/2015

Family Services

Office of Children & = 557555 $500,000.00|  $398,593.00(09/01/2014 |08/31/2015 |Frofessional Development for Child Care Grant 12/11/2014

Family Services Providers

Office of Children & = 57674 $5,675,475.00| $4,435.833.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2017 |DAY CARE Grant 04/22/2016

Family Services

Office of Children & = 57474 $1,500,000.00| $1.,500,000.0009/01/2015 |10/31/2016 |Frofessional Development for Child Care Grant 04/21/2016

Family Services Providers

Office of Children & 5593, $16,000,626.00 | $10,110,210.0004/01/2017 |09/30/2021 |CHILD CARE QUALITY PROVIDER Grant 08/17/2018

Family Services PROGRAM

Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 10:59 AM.




Office of Children & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TO
Family Services C027934 $2,500,000.00| $2,491,392.00|09/01/2016 |08/31/2017 | b 2t SE Grant 05/24/2017
FAMILY HEALTH PLUS BUY-IN FOR
Department of Health 028004 $12,003,200.00 | $7,615,077.75/03/01/2012 |02/28/2014 |CHILD CARE PROVIDERS REPRESENTED |Grant 09/07/2012
BY UNION
Office of Children & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Family Scrvioss 028348 §7.500339.00| $4,561,222.00/09/01/2018 |08/31/2021 | o' il S0 Grant 04/12/2019
Department of Health  |C031299 $8,500,000.00| $1,848,389.76|04/01/2014 |03/31/2018 |Support of Health Insurance for Eligible Grant 09/23/2016
Covered Child Care providers
Department of Labor  |C16013GG $329,733.00|  $329,733.00(08/01/2016 [07/31/2017 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING |Grant 10/06/2016
Department of Labor  |C17003GG $322,516.00|  $322,516.00(08/01/2017 |07/31/2018 ?&%ﬁgONAL SAFETY & HEALTH 5 08/22/2017
Department of Labor  |C18002GG | $350,624.76|  $350,624.76|08/01/2018 07/31/2019 |OCCU SAFETY & HEALTH TRAINING  |Grant 108/01/2018
| Department of Labor  |C19002GG | $360,772.00|  $360,772.00(08/01/2019 |07/31/2020 |Occupational Safety and Health Training | Grant 107/26/2019
Department of Labor ’C20003GG ’ $154,879.00 ’ $154,879.00 ’08/01/2020 ’07/3 1/2021 l?rcocg‘izf;mal Safety and Health Training Grant ’06/03/2021
Department of Labor  |C21001GG | $293,773.00|  $293,773.00(08/01/2021 |07/31/2022 |Occupational Safety and Health Training | Grant 104/28/2022
| Department of Labor |C22001GG | $300,000.00|  $300,000.00(08/01/2022 |07/31/2023 |Occupational Safety & Health Training | Grant 102/09/2023
Department of Labor  |C23001GG | $285,000.00|  $146,199.76(08/01/2023 |07/31/2024 |Occupational Safety & Health Training | Grant 107/14/2023
D Contracts Not
epartment of . .. :
. T00060GG $50,000.00 $44,231.28/(12/01/2017 103/31/2019 |School Coordination Liaison Subject to OSC 04/19/2018
Agriculture & Markets 3
Pre-Audit
Office of Children & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT TO
Family Scrvioss c028154 $2,500,000.00| $2,500,000.00|09/01/2017 |08/30/2018 | " e DE SO oo Grant 08/30/2018

Page 2 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 10:59 AM.




